PARCOURS DU N°28

Routes Localités Km Kms
Aulnay s/s bois (vélodrome)
D401 Parc du Sausset

D88 Route de Roissy 8,7 8,7
D9 Thieux 10,1 18,8
D9 Juilly 2,2 21,0
Montgé en Goéle 4,6 25,6
St Soupplets 4.4 30,0

Forfry 4 34

D9-D127 Marcilly 4 38
D401 Etrepilly 4,5 42,5
Le Gué a Tresmes 3 45,5

Congis s/Thérouanne 2 47,5

Villiers les Rigault 2 49,5

Isles les Meldeuses 1 50,5

D17 puis a dt Germigny ’Evéque 5 55,5
D97 a dt Varredes 3 58.5
Barcy 4 62,5

Monthyon 4 66,5

Iverny 4 70,5

Juilly 8 78,5

Thieux 2,2 80,7

Compans 1,6 82,3

Mitry-Mory 4,7 87

Route de Roissy 5 92

Aulnay s/s bois (Vélodrome) 9 101




